* Material: 1.2 mm thick stainless#304,
   #430, Galvanized steel  and a surface of
   stainless by bright or hair line polish
                  1"(25.4mm) Post    hair line polish
*Feature: Hi-Tech look, Easy adjustment & assembly
               Load Capacity: 250kgs( 550) per shelf
            MW -Type 150 kgs per shelf
               Each 4 shelf unit :  1000 Kgs   (2200 lbs)
* NSF Approval
*Application: Food service, Hotel, Hospital, Air Kitchen,
                      School, Laboratory, Bio-Tech, Electronics Tech,
                      Cleanroom furnishing, Commercial Display
Shelf Type finish
SD-Type Stainless#304 food & hospital service
SG -Type Galvanized                 walkin cooler or dry storage
SP-Type Perforated #304 Cleanroom
MSD-Type Stainless#430 food & hospital service
BD-Type Black Epoxy dry storage
WM-Type Maple laminate Home or commercial display
#S4-2436SD63
Four Shelf Unit
SD-Type SG-Type SP-Type MSD-Type WID-Type WM-Type
W" x L" x H"
63" height Post SUS#304 Galvanized #304 Perforated #430 Stainless #304- 1" Edge Maple laminate
18" x36"x 63" S4-1836SD63 S4-1836SG63 S4-1836SP63 S4-1836MSD63 S4-1836BD63 S4-1836WM63
18"x 48"x 63" S4-1848SD63 S4-1848SG63 S4-1848SP63 S4-1848MSD63 S4-1848BD63 S4-1848WM63
18"x 60''x 63" S4-1860SD63 S4-1860SG63 S4-1860SP63 S4-1860MSD63 S4-1860BD63 S4-1860WM63
18"x 72"x 63" S4-1872SD63 S4-1872SG63 S4-1872SP63 S4-1872MSD63 S4-1872BD63 S4-1872WM63
24" x36"x 63" S4-2436SD63 S4-2436SG63 S4-2436SP63 S4-2436MSD63 S4-2436BD63 S4-2436WM63
24"x 48"x 63" S4-2448SD63 S4-2448SG63 S4-2448SP63 S4-2448MSD63 S4-2448BD63 S4-2448WM63
24"x 60''x 63" S4-2460SD63 S4-2460SG63 S4-2460SP63 S4-2460MSD63 S4-2460BD63 S4-2460WM63
24"x 72"x 63" S4-2472SD63 S4-2472SG63 S4-2472SP63 S4-2472MSD63 S4-2472BD63 S4-2472WM63
74" height Post
18" x36"x 74" S4-1836SD74 S4-1836SG74 S4-1836SP74 S4-1836MSD74 S4-1836BD74 S4-1836WM74
18"x 48"x 74" S4-1848SD74 S4-1848SG74 S4-1848SP74 S4-1848MSD74 S4-1848BD74 S4-1848WM74
18"x 60''x 74" S4-1860SD74 S4-1860SG74 S4-1860SP74 S4-1860MSD74 S4-1860BD74 S4-1860WM74
18"x 72"x 74" S4-1872SD74 S4-1872SG74 S4-1872SP74 S4-1872MSD74 S4-1872BD74 S4-1872WM74
24" x36"x 74" S4-2436SD74 S4-2436SG74 S4-2436SD74 S4-2436MSD74 S4-2436BD74 S4-2436WM74
24"x 48"x 74" S4-2448SD74 S4-2448SG74 S4-2448SD74 S4-2448MSD74 S4-2448BD74 S4-2448WM74
24"x 60''x 74" S4-2460SD74 S4-2460SG74 S4-2460SD74 S4-2460MSD74 S4-2460BD74 S4-2460WM74
24"x 72"x 74" S4-2472SD74 S4-2472SG74 S4-2472SD74 S4-2472MSD74 S4-2472BD74 S4-2472WM74
P1-3
                  Application
4-Shelf Solid Shelving
* Material: 1.2 mm thick stainless#304,